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PART I I I . — C L I N I C A L CASES 

Abdomen Pain in or Suspected 
Tumor* 500. 

Abdominal Tumor, 501. 
Abrotanum: Wi tn Clinical 

Cases, 503. 
Rheumatism of Left Ankle and 
Knee, 505. 

Abscess of Face, 505. 
Aconite or Sulphur-Pneu­

monia, 506. 
Adenoids: Cured wi th Tubercu-

linum, 506. 
Tubercular Glands, 508. 
Tubercular History, Love and 
Mental Abi l i ty Revived, 512. 

Anaemia, 513. 
A Serious Case, 514. 

As thmatk and Dropsical, 517. 
Bladder Symptoms: Erny-
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Chills, 533. 

Chronic Ar thr i t i s , 534. 
Chronic Disorders Promptly 
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Malaria Fever, 538. 
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Cicatrix Removed I Medi , 540. 
Clinical Cases, 541. 
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Exophthalmic Goitre. 541. 
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Severe Pains Before M. P., 543. 
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Headache, 544. 
Ulcer, 545. 
Diabetes. Cured wi th Phosph­

orus, 546. 
Dysmenorrhea—Three 

Cases, 547-548. 
Epithelioma, 549. 
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Eczema—Mezereum, 553. 
Headache, 555. 
Gall Stone Colic Cured, 555. 
Haemophilia—Lachesis, 557. 
Ulcer on the Leg, 558. 
Ulcerated Throat, 560. 
Urticaria Appearing 

Annually, 560. 
Uterine, Hemorrhage, 562. 
Pain in Heels, 563. 

Clinical Notes, 564. 
Rattling in Chest, 564. 
Rattling Cough, 564. 
Double Pneumonia, 564. 
Ringworms, 565. 
Sore on Lower Lip , 565. 
Pains in Right Ovary, 566. 
Tearing and Stinging in Right 

Ovary, 566. 
Gleety Discharge, 567. 
Paralyzed in Infancy, 568. 
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CLINICAL CASES.- -Continued 

Sunstroke, 569. 
Deafness, ,570. 
Headache and Pain. 571. 
Pulsatilla Case, 572. 
Menstrual Flow Scanty and En­

larged Abdomen, 573. 
Whisky Drinking, etc., 576. 
Constant Heat of Head and 

Face, 577. 
Pains and General Weakness 

577. 
Swelling c£ Face and Nose, 579, 
Constipate A, 581. 
Seasickness—Tabacum, 581. 
Chills, 533. 
Numbness in Fingers and Soles 

of Feet, 582. 
Rheumatism in Muscles and 

Joints, 583. 
Rheumatism in Lower Extremi­

ties, 584. 
Eryngium and Bladder Symp­

toms:, 518. 
Clinical Reminiscences, 584. 

Headache, Sick—Lac-Def., Lac-
Can., 584. 

Headache, Weekly, 586. 
Headache, Periodical after Ice 

Cream, 587. 
Bladder Trouble, 519. 
A Perfect Cure of Eruption, 

Ectropion, 588. 
, Diarrhoea and Finally of the 

Man, 588. 
Constipation, 581. 
Constant Heat of Head and Face, 

577. 
Deafness, 570. 
Diabetes Cured wi th Phos­

phorus, 546. 

Diarrheea arid Finally of the Man, 
588. 

Double Pneumonia, 564. 
Dropsical and Asthmatic, 517. 
Dropsy, Vomiting Blood in, 636. 
Dysmenorrhoea. 3 Cases, 547-548. 
Eczema; 589. 
Epithelioma, 549. 
Eruption, Ectropion, 588. 
Eryngium in Bladder Symptoms, 

518. 
"Fibroid Recurrent" Cured by Sfl-

icea in High Potency, 590. 
Gall Stone Colic Cured, 555. 
Gastric Disturbances, 539. 
Glands Enlarged, 542. 
Gleety Discharge, 567. 
Goitre Exophthalmic, 541. 
Haemophilia—Lachesis, 557. 
Headache, 544. 

Headache and Pain, 571. 
Headache, Menstrual in the Oc-

icput, 602. 
Headache, Periodical after lee 

Cream, 587. 
Headache, Sick—Lac-Del, I J E % 

Can., 584. 
Headache, Weekly, 586. 

Heart Affections- Removed, 99L 
Heart Trouble for Years, 593*. 
A Poor Heart Restored to Use­

fulness, 596. 
Rheumatic Heart, 601. 
Infantile Paralysis, 603. 

Illustrations of Complementary 
Relationship. Menstrual Head­
ache in the Occiput, 602. 

Injury to Head, 604. 
Infantile Paralysis, 603. 
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CLINICAL CASES.—Continued 

Injury to Head. Symptoms Aris­
ing After, 609. 

Involuntary Stools—Phosphorus, 
605. 

Kali Patients, 607. 
Stomach Trouble, 607. 
Eczema, 589. 

Lac-Can., Headache, Sick, 584. 
Lac-Def., Headache, Sick, 584. 
Lepra Vulgaris, 607. 

With Clinical Notes on Pul­
satilla, 607. 

- Liver, Chronic, 549. 
Love and Mental Abil i ty Re­

vived, 512. 
Malaria Fever, 538. 

Mental Derangement, 620. 
Mammary Tumor Cured Wi th 

•Carbo-An.f 608. 
Mania Acute, 625. 
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Menstrual Headache in the Occi­

put, 602. 
Mezereum, 553. 
Natrum Sulph in Symptoms Aris-
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Head, 609. 

. Numbness in Fingers and Soles of 
Feet, 582. 

Old School Drugging, 541. 
Ovarian Tumor Cured wi th Lyco-

podium, 612. 
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566. 
Pain in Abdomen or Suspected 

Tumor, 500. 
Pain in Heels, 563. 
Pain in Right Ovary, 566. 
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Pains Severe Before M. P., 543. 
Paralysis, 614. 
Paralyzed in Infancy, 603. 
Pelvic Cellulitis, 614. 
Periodical Attacks of Chroni* 

Spasms, 615. 
Pharyngitis, 617. 
Phosphorus—Involuntary Stools, 

605. 
Pneumonia. Double, 564. 
Pneumonia. Aconite or 

Sulphur? 506. 
Prolapsus- -Two Cases, 616. 
Pulsatilla Case, 572. 
Pulsatilla. Wi th Clinical Notes on, 

572. 
Rattling in Chest, 564. 
Rattling Cough, 564. 
Rheumatic Heart, 601. 
Rheumatic Patient, 618. 
Rheumatism of Left Ankle and 

Knee, 505. 
Rheumatism of Lower Extremi­

ties, 584. 
Rheumatism in Muscles and 

Joints, 583. 
Ringworms, 565. 
Rolling from Side to Side to Ease 

the Distress, 630. 
Seasickness. Tabacum. 581. 
Selenium Dioxide, 524. 
Serious Disorders Removed, 610. 

A Cardiac Patient, 619. 
Mental Derangement, 620. 

Severe Maladies, 625. 
Acute Mania, 625. 
Pharyngitis, 617. 

Sore on Lower Lip, 565. 
Sore Throat with Chill, 532. 
Stomach Trouble, 607. 
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Tarantula Cases, 630. 
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Abscess on Face. 505. 
Carbuncle on the Back of the 

Neck, 526. 1 

Tearing and Stinging in Right 
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Pelvic Cellulitis, 614. 
Vomiting Blood in Dropsy, 636. 
Dropsical and Asthmatic, 517. 

Totality and Individuality, 628. 
Sycotic Excrescences, 628. 
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Tubercular Glands, 63H \ 
Tuberculai Glands of Keck, 631. 
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of Neck, 633. \ 
Tubercular Glands\in Right Side 

of Neck, 634. \ 
Tubercular History, 
Tumor (Abdominal), 500. 
Tumor (Recurrent Fibroid), 590. 
Tumor—Pain in Abdomen or Sus­

pected, 500. *1 
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